
Shareholding Pattern of the Company as of March 31, 2024 

Promoter & 
Group (P& PG) 
Swapnil 
Makati 

Name 

Public (B) 

Hemangini Swapnil Dathia 
Meenaben Rameshbhai 
Dathia 
Total ofP & PG (A) 

Dinesh Chopra 
Anila Parekh 

Promoter 

Kapil Parekh 

Rameshbhai Promoter 

Total Public (B) 
Total Shares (A+B) 

Registered & Corporate Office 

Category 

Promoter 
Promoter Group 

Public 
Public 
Public 

NEOCHEM BIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED 

Public 

(Formerly Known as Neochem Bio Solutions Private Limited 
and Neochem Technologies Private Limited) 

aANEDABAD 

303, W1, Opp. Vikramnagar Colony, Off. Iskon-Ambli Road 
Ahmedabad- 380 058 Gujarat, INDIA I +91-79-3521 7792 
admin@neochem.in I www.neochem. in 

Plant 

No. of 
Shares 

CIN No: U24304GJ2017PLCO97754 | GSTIN: 24AAFCNG825L1 6 

50,87.500 

8,19,400 

65,24,400 

6,17,500 9.25% 

1,50,000 
300 

Sharehol 
ding as a 
% of the 

300 

1,50,600 
66,75,000 

total no. 
of shares 

76.22% 

12.28% 

97.75% 

2.25% 

0.00% 

0.00% 
2.25% 
100% 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

Plot No. 19/1, Saket Industrial Estate, Sarkej- Bavla Highway, 

Village Moraiya, Ahmedabad- 382 213, Gujarat, INDIA 

NEOCHEM 
Enabling Growth 

As a 
% of 
total 

shares 
held 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

% equity 
shares held 

dematerialis 

ROHCHA TO 

in 

ed form 

ZERO 

100% 

100% 
100% 

100% 

100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 

UKAS 

Corulcat Numbor 0471 

190 4900 t 


