

Shareholding Pattern of the Company as of March 31, 2024

Name	Category	No. of Shares	Sharehol ding as a % of the total no. of shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	As a % of total shares held	% equity shares held in dematerialis ed form
Promoter & Promoter Group (P & PG)		40				
Swapnil Rameshbhai Makati	Promoter	50,87,500	76.22%	NA	NA	100%
Hemangini Swapnil Dathia	Promoter	6,17,500	9.25%	NA	NA	100%
Meenaben Rameshbhai Dathia	Promoter Group	8,19,400	12.28%	NA	NA	100%
Total of P & PG (A)		65,24,400	97.75%	NA	NA	100%
Public (B)						
Dinesh Chopra	Public	1,50,000	2.25%	NA	NA	100%
Anila Parekh	Public	300	0.00%	NA	NA	100%
Kapil Parekh	Public	300	0.00%	NA	NA	100%
Total Public (B)	Public	1,50,600	2.25%	NA	NA	100%
Total Shares (A+B)		66,75,000	100%	NA	NA	100%



NEOCHEM BIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Neochem Bio Solutions Private Limited and Neochem Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office

303, W1, Opp. Vikramnagar Colony, Off. Iskon-Ambli Road Ahmedabad - 380 058 Gujarat, INDIA I +91-79-3521 7792 admin@neochem.in I www.neochem.in Plant

Plot No. 19/1, Saket Industrial Estate, Sarkej- Bavla Highway, Village Moraiya, Ahmedabad- 382 213, Gujarat, INDIA





